
Cape Environmental Assessment Practitioners (Pty) Ltd

Stakeholder Register for Project:

Name Organisation Postal Address Physical Address Fax Number eMail Address Registered

Molen Close Cape EAPrac Project No : 752

Tel Number Property No

Carlo Abrahams Breede-Gouritz Catchment 
Management Agency

101 York Street 
3rd Floor 
George 
6529 

101 York Street, 3rd Floor 
George 
6529 

cabrahams@bgcma.co.za 2022/07/27
078 467 4260 
023 346 8000 

Tyrone April George Municipality tapril@george.gov.za 2022/07/27

Priscilla Burgoyne George Municipality 82 Meade Street 
George 
6529 

George 
6529 

pburgoyne@george.gov.za 2022/07/26
076 636 5008 
044 802 2905 

Lionel Daniels George Municipality George rldaniels@george.gov.za 2022/07/26044 801 9354

Danie Greeff George Municipality dgreeff@george.gov.za 2022/09/05061 037 9496 

Megan Simons Cape Nature Private Bag X6546 
George 
6530 

4th Floor, Rentzburg Hof, 42 
Courtney Street, Bodo 
George 
6529 

msimons@capenature.co.za 2022/08/12

087 087 3060

Lizelle Stroh South African Civil Aviation 
Authority

Private Bag X73 
Johannesburg 
1685 

Ikaya Loundiza, 16 Treur 
Close, Waterfall Park 
Midrand 
1600 

011 545 1282 strohl@caa.co.za 2022/08/12

011 545 1232

Nosidima Vumindaba George Municipality nvumindaba@george.gov.za 2022/07/27044 802 2900 
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